
*Prices are inclusive of GST

+91 9924 198 933
For Business Inquiries Call

THICK SHAKES
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150
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210
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210
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Choco Vanilla

Heavenly vanilla

Cadbury Choco Bakes

Cadbury 5 Star

Cadbury Shots

Choco Dip

Gem Of Gems

Munch Mania

Cadbury Crispello

Choco Pie

Kaju Chocolate

Cadbury Fruit & Nut

Cadbury Silk

Oreo Cookie

Chocolate Almond

Swiss Chocolate

American Nuts

Brown Oreo

Chocolate Brownie

Hershey'S Almond Crunch

Kit kat

Nutella

Red Velvet

Rainbow Brownie

Caramel Brownie

Choco Mix Dry Fruit

The Golden Pearl

Brownie Nutties

Brownie Kit Kat

Swiss Choco Brownie

Oreo Brownie Break

2020 /  Brownie Crunch

Lotus Biiscoff

₹

FRUIT THICK SHAKES
160

160

170

170

180

180

180

190

Berry Berry Magic

Juicy Strawberry

Sitafal

Berry'S Treat

Mango Expolsion

Mango Cashew Delight

Black Current

Blue Berry Blast

₹
300ml

DARK CHOCOLATE SHAKES
220

220

230

230

230

Dark Kitkat

2022/ Lindt Dark Noir

Belgian Dark Chocolate

Dark Choco Bournville

Dark Noir

₹
300ml

NUT THICK SHAKES

Nutty Butterscotch

Kaju Vanilla

Kaju Anjeer

Kaju Draksh

Kaju Gulkand

Khoya Kaju

Crunchy Saffron Nuts

Almond Carnival

Kesar Mava Badam

Mava Mix Dry Fruit

Rajwadi Delight

Kesar Mava Dry Fruit

Pistachio Carnival

150

160

170

170

170

170

170

180

180

190

190

190

220

₹

ROYAL FALOODA
160

160

160

160

160

160

170

Mango Falooda

Royal Butter Scotch

Royal Kesar

Royal Kesar Kulfi

Royal Pineapple

Royal Rose

Santushti Special

₹

MILK SHAKES
120

140

140

150

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

170

170

180

180

180

180

180

190

190

190

190

190

190

200

200

Chikoo Vanilla

Butter Scotch Bliss

French Vanilla Natural

Chikoo Chocolate

Badam Roast

Berry Blast

Black Current

Chikoo Rosa

Chilling Chocolate

Kaju Anjeer

Kitkat Break

Milky Bar

O' Mango

Oreo Kick

Pink Berry

Royal Rose

Dark Beauty

Snicker Hunger

Brown Mocha

Italian Toffee blend

Choco Caramello

Rajwadi Raj

Royal Nutty Dreams

Bluberry Cheesecake

Red velvet Cheesecake

Sicilian Pistachio

Special Rajwadi Kulfi

Strawberry Cheesecake

Tender Coconut

Italian Nutella

The Brussels Lotus

₹300ml

Vanilla

Arriba Cocoa

Kaju Anjeer

150

160

180

Milk Shake (Zero Sugar)

220

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

THICK SHAKES
Salty Caramello

Brownie Rocher

2022 / Brownella

Death By Chocolate

2022 / Nutella Kit Kat

2022 / Nutella Rocher

Ferrero Rocher

Nutties Rocher

₹

THICK SHAKES
( ZERO SUGAR )

Vanilla

Kaju Anjeer

Arriba Cacao

160

180

180

₹
300ml

300ml300ml

300ml

300ml



+91 9924 198 933
For Business Inquiries Call

Golden French Fries

Achari Lemon Fries

American Cream And Onion

Chilli Garlic Fries

Fries Chettinad

Fry O Peri Peri

Mexican Fries

Pudina Pataka

Red Hot Fries

Tandoori Fries

Cheeselicious Fries

85

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

105

125

FRIES ₹

COCO
Swiss Coco

Brownie Cake Coco

Choco Chips Coco

Dry Fruit Coco

Kaju Coco

Kitkat Coco

Munch Coco

Munch Coco

Nutella Coco

Oreo Cookies Coco

Red Velvet Coco

Swiss Coco Swirl Chocolate

80

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

₹
300ml

FRESH FRUIT CREAM

180

180

180

30

Fresh Mango Bingo (S)

Fresh Sitafal (S)

Fresh Strawberry (S)

*Extra Topping

(s)- Seasonal

₹
300ml

SANTUSHTI SPECIAL

150

190

Jamun Chiller

Tender Coconut

₹
300ml

Chilli Potato Bites

Tandoori Veg Strips

Wacky Wedges

Cheesy Bites

105

105

105

125

BITES

Vanilla Base OR 
Chocolate Base

SWISS WAFFLES
Classic Black & White

Dark Knight

Kitkat Waffle

White Truffle

Swiss Choco Chips

Club Oreo

Brownie Kit Kat

Crunchy Caramel

Naughty Nutella

Praline Crispy Caramel

Chocolate Overload

Tripple Chocolate Paradise

Lotus Split

Pistachio Puro

Red velvet Cheesecake

Nutella Ferrero

₹
150

150

150

150

160

160

170

170

170

170

170

180

190

190

190

220

Level Up ₹

Ice Cream

Extra Filling

Topping

Nutella Filling

30

30

30

50

₹

90

95

95

Fresh Guava 

Tender Coconut 

Hafoose Mango 

ORGANIC FRUIT
ICE CREAM

Follow us onReview us on

ICE CREAM

*Family Pack Subject To Availability

Scoop

Vanilla

Fresh Pineapple

Fresh Strawberry

Butter Scotch

Cookies & Cream

Kaju Draksh

Anjeer Pession

Black Current

American Nuts

Chocolate Chips

Fresh Mango (s)

Fresh Sitafal (s)

Roasted Almond

Rose Petals

Mughal-E-Azam

Spanish Saffron Crunch

Mocha Brownie

Rajbhog

Belgian Chocolate

Creamy Biscoff

Rajwadi Kulfi

40

60

60

60

60

60

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

80

80

80

80

80

200

270

270

280

290

280

280

280

300

320

350

350

320

320

350

350

Family Pack*
( 750 ml )

₹ ₹

*Family Pack Subject To Availability

ICE CREAMS ( ZERO SUGAR )

Vanilla

Anjeer

Arriba Chocolate

50

70

80

₹

*Prices are inclusive of GST

Waffle Cone ₹10

BBQ Paneer Tikka

Roaring Dragons

Veggie Delight

Memphis Hot

Veg Bianca

Hot Louisiana

Roaring Dragon

Cheese Extravaganza

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

WRAPS
₹



EXTRA ADD ON
Jalapeno Dip

Cheese Dip

Chipotle Mayonnaise

Cheese Slice

Loaded Add On

20

20

20

20

50

BURGER

For Cheese Slice Add Rs.20

Aloo Tikki

Red Hot Chilli

Tikki Cheese

Achari Burger

Chatpata Chataka

Veg  Cheese

American Cheese

Spicy Paneer

 69

119

119

119

119

129

149

189

₹

₹

HOT COFFEE
Espresso

Americano

Irish Black

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Cafe Mocha

Nutella Latte

Pistachio Latte

Caramel Latte

Saffron Latte

 90

120

140

150

150

170

170

170

170

170

₹

₹

Vanilla

Butterscotch

Creamy Biscoff

Brownie Fudge

130

130

130

130

AFFOGATO

HOT SPECIAL
Hot Sizzling Brownie

Sizzling Nutella Brownie

180

190

₹

HOT SHAKES
Cookie Dough 

Belgian Chocolate

Hot chocolate

Kesar Badam Milk 

Nutty Saffron 

Hot Pistachio 

Dark Chocolate 

Dreamy Caramel 

Royal Nuts 

Mocha Fudge 

Hot Biscoff

Butter Scotch 

Hot Nutella 

90

90

99

99

100

120

120

120

120

120

130

140

140

₹



CHEESECAKE
Blueberry Cheesecake

Red Velvet Cheesecake

Choco Heaven Cheesecake

Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake

₹
170

170

180

180

THICK SHAKE
(200 ML)

Heavenly Vanilla - mini

Choco Dip - mini

Choco Pie - mini

Choco Vanilla - mini

Gem Of Gems - mini

Kit Kat - mini

Munch Mania - mini

Kaju Chocolate - mini

Brownie Kit Kat - mini

Cadbury Fruit & Nut - mini

Chocolate Brownie - mini

Juicy Strawberry - mini

Oreo Cookie - mini

Berry Berry Magic - mini

Almond Carnival - mini

Brownie Nutties - mini

Cadbury Silk - mini

Crunchy Saffron Nuts - mini

Kaju Anjeer - mini

Kaju Gulkand - mini

Nutella - mini

Belgian Dark Chocolate - mini

Berry’s Treat - mini

Blue Berry Blast - mini

Dark Choco Bournville - mini

Dark Noir - mini

Hershey’s Almond Crunch - mini

Lotus Biscoff - mini

Pistachio Carnival - mini

Rajwadi Delight - mini

Swiss Chocolate - mini

The Golden Pearl - mini

Brownella - mini

 90

 99

  99

 99

 99

 99

 99

120

150

120

150

120

140

130

130

150

140

140

140

140

140

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

180

₹

Vanilla

Kaju Anjeer

Arriba Cacao

100

130

130

₹
(200 ML)

SANTUSHTI CAFÉ

130

150

180

190

190

190

190

Cold Coffee

French Vanilla Cold Coffee

Nutella Frostaccino

Caramel Cold Coffee

Dark Knight Cold Coffee

Hazelnut Cold Coffee

Irish Cold Coffee

₹
300ml

Arabica Frost: Bold Brew, Cool Moments!

THICK SHAKE
(ZERO SUGAR)
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